Thangool Saturday 12 June, 2021

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 DOLCE N HAZEL EVENT STYLING Maiden Plate

01

02

03
04

05

06

07

1075 metres $7450
Craiglea Blizzard(Krystle Ms Hannah
Johnston) Phillips
Niksicko(Ross Vagg) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
Round The Fire(Craig Russell) Robert Faehr
Shezroyal(Angela Stephens) Michael
Stephens
Spring Affair(Gary Teal) Ms Angela
Jones
Dizzy Girl(John Poots) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
Tisayac(Raymond Williams) Mrs Hannah
Richardson

08

Toy Blaze(Lyn Petersen) Nathan Evans

2 LINDA HIGGINS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap

01:00PM

6

01:45PM

1

3
6

02:25PM

5
8

58.0

58.0

56.5
56.5

56.5

56.0

56.0

54.5

60.0

59.5

57.0

56.0

56.0
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

67.5
55.0

1075 metres $7450
01 River Span(David Reynolds) Ms Angela
Jones
02 Global Venture(Jason Devine) Michael
Stephens
03  Wild Child(Damien Rideout) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
04 Circuit Judge(Dallas Hodge) Ms Hannah
Phillips
05 Delago Edition(Michael L Evans) Nathan Evans
06 Liberty's Gift(Lee Kiernan) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
07 The OId Bird (NZ)(Glenn Mrs Hannah
Richardson) Richardson
09 Blazing Ash(Damien Rideout) Robert Faehr
10  Zatorio(Phillip Burke) Damien Boutet
3 2021 BATTLE OF THE BUSH THANGOOL QUALIFIER OPEN
Handicap
1200 metres $11000
01 Hard Stride(Jason Judge) Paul Hamblin
04 Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Mrs Hannah
Williams) Richardson

06

07

08

09

10
11

4 VALERIE GARRETT QTIS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

Miss Bulitz(David Reynolds)
Walshie(Bob Murray)

Music Scene(David Reynolds)
Sweet Venom(Glenn Richardson)
Native Bee(Damien Rideout)

Lennon's Paddock(Damien
Rideout)

Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
Michael
Stephens
Robert Faehr

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

1600 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

02
03

04
05

06

07
08

09

10
11

5 ABBY BUHLMANN Class B Handicap

800 metres $7450

01  Copsinthedonutshop(Laurie
Curtain)

02 Jinabelle(Raymond Williams)

03  Bootyful Diva(Ross Vagg)

04 Clusterfest(Lee Kiernan)

05 General Mo(Barry Fitzgerald)

Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)

Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)

Delius(Ross Vagg)
My Taranaki (NZ)(Tom Moloney)

Deck Of Aces(Ian Prizeman)

Viking Clap(Raymond Williams)
Investible(Laura Cronan)

Magic Wishes(William Hill)

Tontein(Lyn Petersen)
Tom's Star(Damien Rideout)

Paul Hamblin

Ms Angela
Jones

Damien Boutet

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Robert Faehr
Ms Hannah
Phillips
Michael
Stephens
Nathan Evans

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Mrs Hannah
Richardson
Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
Michael
Stephens

1 55.0

6 55.0

4 55.0

2 55.0

3 55.0
55.0

03:15PM

10 62.0
7 60.5

3 585
9 585

4 57.0

57.0
2 55.0

1 55.0

5 55.0
55.0

04:00PM
8 60.0

2 575

7 56.5

1 56.0

3 56.0

06  Mossmaid(Clinton Taylor) Ms Angela 4 56.0
Jones
07 La Belle La Belle(Glenn Robert Faehr 6 55.0

Richardson)




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




