Thangool Saturday 12 June, 2021

RACING QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

	CE N HAZEL EVENT STYLING Ma 5 metres \$7450	aiden Plate	01:00PM	06	Miss Bulitz(David Reynolds)	Ms Angela Jones		55.0	06	Mossmaid(Clinton Taylor)	Ms Angela Jones	4 56.0
01	Craiglea Blizzard(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Hannah Phillips	6 58.0	07	Walshie(Bob Murray)	Ms Hannah Phillips	6	55.0	07	La Belle La Belle(Glenn Richardson)	Robert Faehr	6 55.0
02	Niksicko(Ross Vagg)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	5 58.0	08	Music Scene(David Reynolds)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	4	55.0				
03	Round The Fire(Craig Russell)	Robert Faehr	4 56.5	09	Sweet Venom(Glenn Richardson)	Michael Stephens	2	55.0				
04	Shezroyal(Angela Stephens)	Michael Stephens	1 56.5	10	Native Bee(Damien Rideout)	Robert Faehr	3	55.0				
05	Spring Affair(Gary Teal)	Ms Angela Jones	7 56.5	11	Lennon's Paddock(Damien Rideout)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	7	55.0				
06 Dizzy Girl(John Poots) Mrs Shannyn Stephan			2 56.0		ERIE GARRETT QTIS BENCHMA 0 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non •			:15PM				
07	Tisayac(Raymond Williams)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	3 56.0	02	Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)	Paul Hamblin	10	62.0				
08	Toy Blaze(Lyn Petersen)	Nathan Evans	8 54.5	03	Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Angela Jones	7	60.5				
2 LINDA HIGGINS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap				04	Delius(Ross Vagg)	Damien Boutet		58.5				
107	5 metres \$7450		01:45PM	05	My Taranaki (NZ)(Tom Moloney)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	9	58.5				
01	River Span(David Reynolds)	Ms Angela Jones	1 60.0	06	Deck Of Aces(Ian Prizeman)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	4	57.0				
02	Global Venture(Jason Devine)	Michael Stephens	9 59.5	07	Viking Clap(Raymond Williams)	Robert Faehr	6	57.0				
03	Wild Child(Damien Rideout)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	7 57.0	08	Investible(Laura Cronan)	Ms Hannah Phillips	2	55.0				
04	Circuit Judge(Dallas Hodge)	Ms Hannah Phillips	5 56.0	09	Magic Wishes(William Hill)	Michael Stephens	1	55.0				
05	Delago Edition(Michael L Evans)	Nathan Evans	4 56.0	10	Tontein(Lyn Petersen)	Nathan Evans		55.0				
06	Liberty's Gift(Lee Kiernan)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	2 55.0	11	Tom's Star(Damien Rideout)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	8	55.0				
07	The Old Bird (NZ)(Glenn	Mrs Hannah	8 55.0	5 ABE	BY BUHLMANN Class B Handicap	I						
00	Richardson)	Richardson	2 55 0		metres \$7450		04	:00PM				
09 10	Blazing Ash(Damien Rideout) Zatorio(Phillip Burke)	Robert Faehr Damien Boutet	3 55.0 6 55.0	01	Copsinthedonutshop(Laurie Curtain)	Ms Hannah Phillips	8	60.0				
3 2021 BATTLE OF THE BUSH THANGOOL QUALIFIER Handicap			OPEN	02	Jinabelle(Raymond Williams)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	2	57.5				
	0 metres \$11000		02:25PM	03	Bootyful Diva(Ross Vagg)	Ms Leeanne	7	56.5				
01	Hard Stride(Jason Judge)	Paul Hamblin	5 67.5	~ ~		McCoy		56.0				
04	Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Williams)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	8 55.0	04	Clusterfest(Lee Kiernan)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	1	56.0				
		Tional asoff		05	General Mo(Barry Fitzgerald)	Michael Stephens	3	56.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.